
2016 
LDC Members 

 

 

Mike McMahon - Chairman* ‘16 
EZ Acres 
5005 Creal Road  
Homer, New York 13077 
(h) 749-4348 (cell) 423-5606 
e-mail: ezacres@centralny.twcbc.com 
 
Steve Compagni * ‘16 
Economy Paving 
1657 Lighthouse Hill Road 
Homer, New York 13077 
(w) 756-6535 (cell) 745-5011 
e-mail: scompags@economypaving.com 
 
John Shirley * ‘16 
SUNY Cortland 
901 Alfred Lane 
Homer, New York 13077 
(w) (607) 753-4715 
e-mail: John.Shirley@cortland.edu 
 
John O. Reagan, CPA * ‘16 
John O. Reagan, CPA’s  
16 Church Street 
Cortland, New York 13045 
(w) 428-0225 (fax) 428-0512 
e-mail: joreagan@twcny.rr.com 
 
Johanna Ames * ‘16 
Ames Linen 
67 Huntington Street 
Cortland, New York 13045 
(607) 756-7112 
e-mail: Johanna@ameslinen.com 
 
Steve Servies * ’16 
Gutchess Lumber 
890 McLean Road 
Cortland, New York 13045 
(607) 756-0942 
email: saservies@gutchess.com 
 
Bradley Totman * ’16 
Tompkins Trust Company 
36 Main Street 
Cortland, New York 13045 
(607) 662-0376 
Email: BTotman@TompkinsFinancial.com 
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